Vidyavardhini’s College of Engineering & Technology
Founder President Late Padmashri H. G. Vartak

Approved by AICTE, DTE Maharashtra and Affiliated to University of Mumbai

NAAC accredited, 4 Programmes Accredited by NBA

Criteria Number: 1

Sub criteria Number: 1.2.1

Criteria Name: Curricular Planning and Implementation

Sub-criteria Name: Academic Flexibility

1.2.1 Number of Certificate/Value added courses offered and online courses of MOOCs,
SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. where the students of the institution have enrolled and successfully
completed during the last five years)

This document contains the criteria summary and the associated proofs. The documentary
evidence can be accessed by clicking on the link given.

Value Added Courses/Online Courses

Year No. of Value-Added No. of Online | Total Number of Students
Courses Courses Completed the Course

2022- 17 20 37 1207

2023

2021- 12 10 22 967

2022

2020- 09 16 25 662

2021

2019- 05 31 36 452

2020

2018- 04 10 14 641

2019

Total 47 87 134 3929

Details of VValue-Added Courses/Online Courses

Year 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-23
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Vidyavardhini’s College of Engineering & Technology
Founder President Late Padmashri H. G. Vartak

Approved by AICTE, DTE Maharashtra and Affiliated to University of Mumbai
NAAC accredited, 4 Programmes Accredited by NBA

Engineering

Electronics &
Telecommuni
cation
Engineering

Instrumentatio
n Engineering

Computer
Engineering

Information
Technology

Civil
Engineering

Computer
Science and
Engineering - - - - - - - -
(Data
Science)

Artificial
Intelligence & - - - - - - - 1
Data Science

Institute Level 3 - 3 - 2 - 6 -

Total 4 10 5 31 9 16 12 10

Supporting Documents

List of Student and Attendance 1.2.1 List of Student and Attendance 2022-23

1.2.1 List of Student and Attendance 2021-22

1.2.1 List of Student and Attendance 2020-21

1.2.1 List of Student and Attendance 2019-20

1.2.1 List of Student and Attendance 2018-19
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Vidyavardhini's College of Engineering & Technology

K. T. Marg, Near Railway Station, Vasai Road(W), Dist. Palghar, Pin. 401202

Department of Mechanical Engineering 2 _NPTEL-IC
Engines and Gas
Turbines

Attendance Report for Online Course

Name of the Course attended | IC Engines and Gas Turbines
Name of the student Khan Tanveer

Year 2022-2023

Duration of Course 60 Hours

Date (from - to) 01/01/2023 to 30/04/2023

M
HEAD
Dept. of Mechanical Engg..
Vvidyavardbini’'s College !

Engineering & Technology
vasai Rocd 401 202

HOD
Dr. Uday Aswalekar


admin
2_NPTEL-IC Engines and Gas Turbines


Vidyavardhini's College of Engineering & Technology

K. T. Marg, Near Railway Station, Vasai Road(W), Dist. Palghar, Pin. 401202

Department of Mechanical Engineering SETEL

Introduction to
Mechanical
Vibration

Attendance Report for Online Course

Name of the Course attended | Introduction to Mechanical Vibration
Name of the student Yash Dilip Shikhare

Year 2022-2023

Duration of Course 40 Hours

Date (from - to) 01/07/2022 to 30/9/2023

M
HEAD
Dept. of Mechanical Engg..
vidyavardbini's College {

Engineering & Technology
vasai Rocd 401 202

HOD
Dr. Uday Aswalekar


admin
3_NPTEL- Introduction to Mechanical Vibration


4 30 Hours
orkshop on
STM32

Vidyavardhini’s College of Engineering and Technology, vasa

fQErarefaty ararenirasT s dsraiiel TRNAEIcTd, aud

Affiliated to the University of Mumbai.

Academic Year 20222023

Title of Event- 30 -How NOhk.SI\OP on S5TM32.

Date: 5t} ﬂugufc,zozz

Time:iO'OO(lhr\

Venue: lidyavaadhini's Collede of Fngfheal ﬂh—d Technolo -
3 College of Engnesning and Technalog.y

Studen
No. of Staff res:fﬁt: 68

Faculty Incharge - HOD, EXTG
HEAD
VCET TETE-SF INICHARGE Dept. of Electronics sng

Telecommun:cation Engg.,

Vidy v-rauint’s Cellege of.

Eng.neering & Tecnnolag,y
Vasai Road 401203,


admin
4_30 Hours workshop on STM32


30Hrs Workshop on *Flash Microcontroller STM32" | Registration Form
Name:

68 respongeg
Himan| Manohar Sakpal
Paarth Baragq
Sarvegh Sant
Nikhil Kargatia
Vaideh) Gohil
Dhanashree Tande|
Pinanshy Surve
Saurabh Chayan
Sahil mhapad
Chandan Tha kur
Shraddhg Kobnak
Priya Kamlesh vadera
Mihir hakani
Neha Kim
Vaibhav Mishra
Shreya Darde
Sumant Shankar Ganiga
Ankit Pandey
Mrudula Dilip Bidvi
Nilesh Jangid
Yash Aher
Aditi Bhat
Shikhar Mehta
Shrushti Rane
Soham Kavathkar
Shubham Shukla
Sankalp Yadunath Chavan
Omkar joshi
Atish Rakte
Lakitaa Vangan
Vijay Rajaram Patil
Ninad Yadav

Shruti



30Hrs, Workshop on “Flash Microcontroller STM32" | Registration Form
Smit Shailendrg Rane
Aastha Gulhane
PREET NIMESH THAKUR
Achintya Nagar
Gauri Santosh Shinde
Siddhesh Paral
Chinmay Bhojr
Manali Bhadange
Prathamesh
Mayuresh Shinde
kimaya shejwalkar
Mayank Patil
Riddhi Arun Garudkar
Ankit Vyankatesh Mestry
Deven Gharat
Varad Patil
Mayuresh Maryappa Tarwal
Yash Joshi
omkar santosh shivtarkar
Sourabh Teli
JAYESH SAWANT
Akshat Waghmare
SHELAR SHREEYA YATIN
Vinayak Medar
TUHIN SAHA
Ritik Milind Bhatre

Prathamesh bhalchandra chavan
Raj Pal

Shubhangi surwase

Pawan singh

Kishan Kumar Yadav

Ishika Prasad Kini

Sakshi yejare

sumedh Arun Vichare



Email (Personal)-

68 responses

sakpalhimani@gmail.com
paarthbaradia.psb@gmail.com
sarveshsant089@gmail.com
nikhil. 200171101 @veet edu.in
vaidehi. 200111201 @vcel.edu.in
dhanashreetandel26@gmail.com
Pinanshu.200441101@vcet.edu.in
www.chavansaurabh2003@gmail.com
sahilmhapadi3@gmail com
thakurrchandan2019@gmail com
shraddha.200201205@vcet.edu.in
preeyavadera@gmail.com
mihirhakani27@gmail.com
nehakinid17@gmail.com
vaibhavmishrarrp54321@gmail.com
shreyadarde27 @gmail.com
sumantganiga9878@gmail.com
ankit348pandey@gmail.com
bidvimrudula@gmail.com
nileshjangid2001@gmail.com
ysaher8380@gmail.com
aditibhat201@gmail.com
shikhar.200211101@vcet.edu.in
shrushti. 200351201 @vcet.edu.in
smkavathkar@gmail.com
shubhamgshukla571@gmail.com
sankalp.204001101@vcet.edu.in
Omkarkjoshi09@gmail.com
atishrakte12@gmail. com
lakitavangaria30@gmail.com
patilvijay98968@gmail.com
yadavninad70@gmail.com

shrusawant2002@gmail.com



SMitrane?900@gmail.com
aasthagulhane28@gmail com
preetnthakur@gmail.com
kanlshk.nagar. 92@gmall.com
gaurlsszooa@gmail‘ com
siddhu171703@gmail.com
chinmaybhoir7700@gmail. com
manalibhadange2001 @gmail.com
prathamesh.2003311071@vcet.edu in
mayureshshinde9999@gmail.com
kimaya 200401201 @vcet.edu.in
vp281102@gmail.com
garudkarriddhi@gmail.com
ankitmestry10@gmail.com
devengharat167@gmail.com
varadpatil1412003@gmail.com
mtarwal07@gmail.com
ydj7112@gmail.com
omkar1234shivtarkar@gmail.com
telisourabh469@gmail.com
jayeshsawant830@gmail.com
akshat18feb@gmail.com
shree12.shelar@gmail.com
vinayak.s2100711 02@vcet.edu.in
tuhinsaha63@gmail.com
ritikbhatre@gmail.com
prathameshchavané1 3@gmail.com
rajspal8108@gmail.com
surwaseshubhangi1226@gmail.com
pawansingh1 70902@gmail.com
kishand5yadav@gmail.com
kalpanakinil 972@gmail.com
sakshiyejare6@gmail.com

vicharesumedh9@gmail.com



College Emajl:

60 responges

himani.s210097 201@veet.edu.in
Daarlh.Z'l1063101@vce|.edu.in
Sarvesh.200381101 @vcet edu.in
dhanashree 200451 205@vceet.edu.in
pinanshu,200441101@vcet edu in
saurabh 2000511 01@vcet edu.in
sahil. 200231 101@vcet.edu in
shraddha 200201205@vcet.edu.in
Priya.200501201 @vcet edu.in
mihir.s210041101 @vcet.edu.in
VCET

vaibhav.200251101 @vcet.edu.in
shreya.200061 205@vcet edu.in
ankit.200271101@vcet.edu.in
mrudula.200041205@vcet.edu.in
nilesh.200131101@vcet.edu.in
yash.20001105@vcet.edu.in
aditi.2000212071 @vcet.edu.in
shrushti. 200351201 @vcet.edu.in
soham.200181105@vcet.edu.in
shubham.200421101@vcet.edu.in
sankalp.204001101@vcet.edu.in
omkar.200151101 @vcet.edu.in
atish.202515105@vcet.edu.in
lakitaa 210121201 @vcet.edu.in
vijay.200321112@vcet.edu.in
ninad.200551102@vcet.edu.in
shruti.s210101212@vcet.edu.in
smit.200361105@vcet.edu.in
aastha.200121205@vcet.edu.in
preet.200481111@vcet.edu.in
achintya.202495101@vcet.edu.in

gauriss2003@gmail.com



siddhesh. 200281 101 @vcet.edu.in
chinmay.200031102@vcet edu In
manali.s210021 203@vceet edu.in
prathamesh 200331101 @vcet.edu in
mayureshshinde9999@gmail com
kimaya.200401201@vcet edu.in
mayank.200301105@vcet edu.in
ankit.200221105@vcet.edu.in
deven.200101105@veet.edu.in
varad.s210081112@vcet.edu.in
mtarwal07@gmail.com
yash.200161101@vcet.edu.in
omkar1234shivtarkar@gmail.com
sourabh.200461111@vcet.edu.in
jayesh.200391101@vcet.edu.in
akshat.200531102@vcet.edu.in
vinayak s210071102@vcet.edu.in
tuhin.200371101@vcet.edu.in
ritik.§210031102@vcet.edu.in
prathameshchavan_et_2020@ltce.in
raj.200261101 @vcet.edu.in
shubhangi.s210111207@vcet.edu.in
pawan.200431101 @vcet.edu.in

Kkishankumar.20054111 1@veet.edu.in

jshika.200191 209@vcet.edu.in

Lokmanya tilak college of engineering koperkhairne
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" | Registration Form
“Flash Microcontroller STM32" | Reg
30Hrs. Workshop on
Year

D copy
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30Hrs, Workshop on *Flash Microcontroller STM32" | Registration Form
Contact No (Preferably WhatsApp):

68 responges

9607741195
8451924347
7 8925438
7875856630
87799 82310
9370724716
7738067720
7039684206
9359003955
9699192268
7768889922
8850616268
7888250785
9284074032
9960491371
7620052205
9359048933
9044043766
9370883401
8454913316
7972533564
8828496258
8080080780
9594028843
9152092469
8600173270
8308645547
9370832081
\
9322464478
8879860507 (,,f””/
7447366742
7738595674

8291634046



7900130147
9819682945
7391945740
9423694957
9370838996
9325837736
7769908192
9766528933
8767903809
7738859961
8767730197
8551824492
9309959638
7822859338
9890175615
9373974335
7021201089
9619695173
7738425133
9518733849
9145278136
9869362690
9136244426
8208028265
7620423966
8805249279
9223510350
7710837984
7666149136
9579157982
7378513580
8329628708
9130495765

8355806651

30Hrs. Workshop on “Flash Microcontroller STM32" | Registration Form



Alternate Contact No .-

68 responges

7498124668
8356947637
7718925438
7675856630
87799 82310
9370724716
7738067720
8169951729
9082264056
9699192268
7768889922
8928807946
7888250785
8421918369
9960491371
7620052205
9359048933
9305167240
8329679485
8454913316
7218009930
9167242659
8080080780
9594028843
7208452065
8600173270
7666613527
7559224942
9322464478
8355916716

0834173874

9969523839



9324789147
8652445149
9833505190
7391945760
9359338201
9673477214
8856921851
7798198863
8767903809
8928474458
8767730197
8551824492
9075365944

7770022069

9373974335
7021201089
9619695173
9518733849
7559453763
9766834076
9619255422
8208028265
7264853522
7738159859
9223510350
8108370486
9021234127
8080810910
7378513580
9359569542

72087617900



istration Form
h n “Flash Microcontroller STM32" | Reg

30Hrs. Workshop o

Mode of payment
68 fesponses

O copy

@ Google Pay
@ Other UPI Apps
 Bank Transfer




30Hrs, Workshop on “Flash Microcontroller STM32" | Registration Form
UPI Transactiop, ID:
68 e8pongeg

221579748599
22167450247,
221674535462
221614567787
221719019499
Pinanshu1234@okaxis
221628092826
221619496642
221644371816
221691588078
Preeyavadera@okhdfcbank
221646568057
221632301922
221621153164
221692851206
221621610745
221606970354
221693082168
T220B041511431791553455
ysaher8380@oksbl
8828496258@jupiteraxis
shikharmehta0702@okaxis
221680378167
221622766941
221680600511
yadunathchavan1966@oksbi
221681290910
221682883539 «

221626686462

¢

221627483478
CICAgJDo6MSdTg
221685577769

yadavninad70@okaxis
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Upload screenshot of confirmation shown in the paym

58 responges

UPI D QR CODE (OTHER APPS)

9 responges

Done Payment using gpay

Gpay

Google Pay

I'accidentally paid 500 inspite of have IETE card

Qr code

Done payment successful

Doned

Qr code

Palicy
f Service - Privacy.

1t Abuse - Terms of Service

This content Is neither created nor endotsed by Google Rel ¢

Google Forms



Timestamp ScorelEmail |Name: Emait (Personal): [College Email: [Branch |Year |Contact No G
8/3/2022 18:54:22|  0|paarth.211063101@vclPaarth Baradia paarthbaradia.psb@gnipaarth.211063101@vg COMPS|SE | 8451924342)
8/4/2022 11:17:30| _ O|sarvesh.200381101@ySarvesh Sant sarveshsant089@gmasarvesh.200381101@JEXTC |TE | 7718925438
8/412022 11:21:04| __ 0|nikhil.200171101@vce| Nikhil Kargatia |nikhil.200171101@vcet.edu.in |Exe |TE | 7875856630
8/4/2022 13:14:08| 0 |vaidehi.200111201@v{Vaidehi Gohil [vaidehi.200111201@vcet.edu.in [Extc _|TE [ 87799 82310
| 8/4/202213:14:21] _ 0|dhanashree.20045120/Dhanashree Tandel |dhanashreetandel26@|dhanashree.20045120/EXTC_|TE | 9370724716
8/4/2022 13:31:14| _ 0|pinanshu.200441101@Pinanshu Surve pinanshu.200441101@pinanshu.200441101 mc ITE | 7738067720
8/4/2022 13:32:29 0|saurabh.200051101@)Saurabh Chavan www.chavansaurabh2(saurabh.200051101 TE | 7039684206
8/4/2022 13:33:40| __ 0|sahil.200231101@vce{Sahil mhapadi sahilmhapadi3@gmait|sahil. 200231101@vce{5xtc |Te_| 9359003955
| 8/4/2022 13:49:16] __0|chandan.200471101@ Chandan Thakur thakurrchandan201 ail.com |ExTc_|TE | 9699192268
/412022 13:55:09] 0 shradd1a.20020120§8hraddha Kobnak shraddha,200201205@shraddha.200201205@Extc _|TE | 7768889922)
8/4/2022 14:09:10| _ 0|preeyavadera@gmail.qPriya Kamlesh Vadera preeyavadera@gmail 4priya.200501201@vce{Extc _|TE | 8850616268
8/4/2022 14:09:41|  0|mihir.s210041101@vc{Minir hakani mihirhakani27@gmail.{mihir.s210041 101@volt~:xtc |TE_| 7888250785
8/4/2022 14:35:06|  0{neha.s210061205@vc{Neha Kini nehakini4 17@gmail.co VCET lextc |1e_| 9284074032
8/4/2022 14:38:21| _0|vaibhav.200251101@yVaibhav Mishra vaibhavmishrarrp5432]vaibhav.200251101@JExtc __ |TE | 9960491371
8/4/2022 14:59:16 0/shreya.200061205@vqShreya Darde shreyadarde27@gmail shreya.200061205@vdExtc  |[TE | 7620052205|
8/4/2022 15:00:11 0{sumant.200081101@v|Sumant Shankar Ganiga sumantganiga9878@gmail.com EXTC |TE | 9359048933
8/4/2022 15:08:17] __ 0|ankit.200271101@vce{Ankit Pandey ankit348pandey@gmalankit.200271101@vcelExtc  |TE | 9044043766
8/4/2022 15:12:24 0|mrudula.20004120: Mrudula Dilip Bidvi bidvimrudula@gmail.c{mrudula.200041205@EXTC [TE | 9370883401
87412022 15:14:24] __ 0|nilesh.200131101@vct Nilesh Jangid nileshjangid2001@gminilesh.200131101@vo{EXTC |TE | 8454913316
8/4/2022 15:18:50] __0|yash.20001105@vcet.{Yash Aher ysaher8380@gmail.colyash.20001105@vcet (EXTC |TE | 7972533564
8/4/2022 15:40:10] _0|aditi.200021201@vecet|Aditi Bhat aditibhat201@gmail.cdaditi.200021201@veetlExic _|[TE | 8828496258
8/4/2022 15:51:25] __0|shikhar.200211101@v{Shikhar Mehta shikhar.200211101@veet.edu.in Extc |TE | 8080080780
8/4/2022 15:52:04]  0|shrushti.200351201@\Shrushti Rane shrushti.200351201@Vshrushti.200351201@{EXTC |TE | 9594028843
8/4/2022 15:52:44 0/soham.200181105@vdSoham Kavathkar smkavathkar@gmail.c{soham.2001811 EXTC |TE | 9152092469
8/4/2022 16:04:19] _ 0|shubham.200421101@Shubham Shukla shubhamgshukla571@shubham.200421101@EXTC_[TE | 8600173270
8/4/2022 16:13.56] _ 0lsankalp.204001101@y Sankalp Yadunath Chavan sankalp.204001101@ysankalp.204001101 @y Electron TE | 8308645547
8/4/2022 16:43:12]  0|OmKkar.200151101@vqOmkar joshi Omkarkjoshi09@gmail omkar.200151101@vc|Extc  |TE | 9370832081
8/4/2022 18:05:38] _ 0|atish.202515105@vcelAtish Rakte atishrakte12@gmail.cqatish.202515105@vcel EXTC |TE | 9322464478
8/4/2022 18:23:39 0|1akitaa.s210121201@¢Lakitaa Vangari lakitavangaria30@gmadlakitaa.s210121201 @Y EXTC TE | 8879860507
8/4/2022 18:47:20 0|vijay.200321112@vcet) Vijay Rajaram Patil patilvijay98968@gmail|vijay.200321112@vcet EXTC _|TE 7447366742
| 8/4/2022 19:19:41 0/himani.s210091201@VHimani Manohar Sakpal sakpalhimani@gmail.cihimani.s210091201@YEXTC TE | 9607741198
8/4/2022 19:23:42 0/himani.s210091201@VHimani Manohar Sakpal sakpalhimani@gmail.clhimani.s210091201@YEXTC _|TE 9607741198
8/4/2022 19:51:25| _ 0|ninad.200551102@vcg Ninad Yadav yadavninad70@gmail {ninad.200551102@vc EXTC |TE | 7738595674
8/4/2022 19:56:48| __0|shrusawant2002@gmdShruti shrusawant2002@gma shruti.s210101212@vg TE | 8291634046
" 8/4/2022 20:00:34] __0lsmit.200361105@vcet| Smit Shailendra Rane smitrane7900@gmail TE | 7900130147




Alternate ContiMode of Payment

UPI Transaction ID:  |Upload screenshot of dUPI ID QR CODE (OTHER APPS) [

8356947637 )|Google Pay

2.2158E+11)h

7718925438|Google Pay

2.21675E+11|)

_7875856630{Google Pay

2.21875E+11

9370724716 |Google Pay

7738067720{Google Pay

| 8169951729|Other UPI Apps

2.21628E+11 |htt

9082264056 |Google Pay

2.21619E+11h

9699192268 ]Google Pay

7768889922 |Google Pay

8928807946 |Google Pay

preeyavadera@okhdfclh

7888250785 |Google Pay

2.21647E+11

8421918369 |Other UPI Apps

2.21632E+11|h

9960491371 |Google Pay

2.21621E+11/htt

7620052205]Google Pay

2.21693E+11|h

9359048933 )|Google Pay

2.21622E+11

9305167240|Google Pay

2.21607E+11 |h

8329679485|Google Pay

8454913316|Google Pay T22080415114317915
7218009930|Other UPI Apps _|ysaher8380@oksbi
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64 | Gharat Ritik Rajendra J b R RN
65 Gaikwad Mihir Rajendra
66 Chaudhari Riddhesh Sandip
67 Ghag Jaydeep Dilip
68 Khedekar Rajdip Prakash
69 Bhor Hemant Suryakant
170 Chaudhari Sankalp Dilip
71 Kiran Pravin Patil
72 - | Jobalia Udit Piyush
73 Parkhe Dileep Sarthak
74 Mowmdur Rowmae Sarwade MgdoZ= ",
. h..u' 1y .
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Roll ?
N(:). Name of Student /"13 28] s[1] 23 ‘ s

01 Shubham Dilip Baikar —

02 Khushi Sanjay Benbanshi ’ﬁ;

03 P Bhaskaran Bavana i [ ;g\._i
04 Soham Sanjay Birwadkar [Sober—

05 Bhavesh Brijendra Chaturvedi
06 Sachin Bachalal Choudhary

07 Nitish Lakshmisha Devadiga -
08 Abhay Vinay Dubey

09 Om Rajesh Edwankar

10 Shrinath Santosh Gaikwad

11 Vaibhav Rajkumar Gaikwad
12 Vinay Mahendra Gawai Vg
13 Sahil Sudhir Gorivale:
14 Mihir Mahesh Gosavi
15 Rahul Ramashray Gupta | ..
16 Mitali Jain P -
17 Nidhi Gajendra Jain '
18 Amarnath Jamunaprasad Jaiswar
19 Hemantkumar Amarendra Jeria
20 Pranali Dadarao Kale

21 Rohit Anandrao Kale

22 Manohar Gangadutta Kaloni '~
23 Likhitkumar Hastimal T
24 Ayush Subhash Kilpady |
25 Aryan Manoj Kore  ~
26 Prasanna Jagdish Lahoti
27 Dhruv Arun Mlshra
28 Atharva Vilas More:i/
29 - | Sakshi Anil More
‘|30 & | Rashmi Prakash Mote.
31 Omkar Ladu Naik :
32 Navya Ramakrishnan Nair * ©°
33| Varun Vishwas Parab .~ [

34 Ajay Patel
35 & I Richakumari Dinesh Patel

36 J£ | Sncha Sandip Patil
37 | Uday Satyawan Patil
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Y

s
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44 Aviraj Anil Rewgle —~—AB—AbAetlC | Aok '—'% =
45 Vishal Jitendra Sahani S P ‘Mt
46 Malek Anis Shaikh ,ﬁiﬁ: . i J%ﬂb X@
47 Dhruv Suneelkumar Sharma. - W%‘;m _ A%T e
48 | Siddhi Anil Sharma el ﬁ =
49 | Omkar Dinesh Shelke " -+ AR— PR en M0
| 50 < Devisha Jayraj Shetty 0 g —
[ 51 * | Harsh Solanki Shimpi _,‘A-&_.W VAR
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[ 54 | Rhea Ramesh Titre
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[ Omkar Devanand Vaity
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58 | Kaushal Prakash Wadekar
59 | Nikunj Yogesh Wadke
60 | Adarsh Sikandar Yadav. .
61 | Rishi Omprakash Yaday
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| 64 | Gharat Ritik Rajendra
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L 66 Chaudhari Riddhesh Sandip
67 | Ghag Jaydeep Dilip
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[ 70| Chaudhari Sankalp Dilip ..
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Quiz: SDP on Arduino and MATLAB Hands on Training

20f13

Name of Student

74 responses

Sneha Patil

Khushi Sanjay Benbanshi

Navya Nair

Ayan Qureshi

Rahul Gupta

Ayush Kilpady

Dhruv

Likhit Khandelwal

Aarti Prasad

Siddhi

JAYDEEP DILIP GHAG

Harsh Sanjay Raut

Sakshi More

Vinay Mahendra Gawai

Omkar Devanand Vaity

Ombkar Dinesh Shelke

Likhit Kumar

Abhay Dubey

Sankalp Dilip Chaudhari

Rajdip prakash khedekar

Tejas Prakash Palkade

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dEQ8H4mVx6KZ...

23/11/23, 16:51



Quiz: SDP on Arduino and MATLAB Hands on Training
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Hemant Jena

Sachin choudhary bachchalal

Omkar Naik

Bhavesh Chaturvedi

Hemant Suryakant Bhor

Sahil Gorivale

Devisha Jayraj Shetty

Mitali jain

Patel ajay lalmani prabhawati devi

Aarti Prasad

Manohar Gangadutta Kaloni

Pranali Kale

Shreya Anant Phondke

Shubham Baikar

Mahek Shaikh

Varun Parab

Bavana P Bhaskaran

RASHMI PRAKASH MOTE

Atharva More

Aman

Rhea

Rishi

Shubham Baikar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dEQ8H4mVx6KZ...

23/11/23, 16:51



Quiz: SDP on Arduino and MATLAB Hands on Training
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Vishal Tiwari

Vishal

aviraj

Harsh

Shreya Phondke

Nikunj Wadke

Devisha Shetty

Kaushal Wadekar

Mayur

Mahek

Omkar

Mitali Jain

Rohit Kale

Varun

Prasanna

Manohar Kaloni

Richakumari Patel

Uday Patil

Piyush

Rashmi

dipak

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dEQ8H4mVx6KZ...

23/11/23, 16:51



Quiz: SDP on Arduino and MATLAB Hands on Training
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Email Address

74 responses

likhitkumar.210231101@vcet.edu.in

aarti.210411201@vcet.edu.in

sneha.210371212@vcet.edu.in

harsh.210451101@vcet.edu.in

khushi.210021201@vcet.edu.in

omkar.210511101@vcet.edu.in

navya.210321201@vcet.edu.in

devisha.210521201@vcet.edu.in

mitali.210161201@vcet.edu.in